

Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT)



Electronic funds transfer (EFT) is an automatic gifting program providing you with a convenient and ongoing way to support this ministry.

By using an EFT, your gift is transferred automatically each month from your bank account to us. The transfer will show up on your bank statement each month as "World Radio Network, Inc." and we will send you a receipt for each gift received.

How to enroll for an EFT

- 1) Complete this Authorization Agreement
- 2) Include a blank check marked, "VOID"
- 3) Mail this Authorization Agreement form to

Mailing Address

KVMV

P.O. Box 3333

McAllen, TX 78502

Authorization Agreement for Automatic Bill Payment

I (we) authorize the World Radio Netwo described below:	rk, Inc., dba KVMV, to initiate debt entries in my (our) account
Financial Institution Name:	<u>.</u>
Financial Institution Address:	<u>:</u>
Routing Number:	. Checking Account Number:
Monthly Gift Amount:	.
authorized individual of its termination in such t	until World Radio Network, Inc., dba KVMV, has received written notification from ar time and manner as to afford World Radio Network, Inc., dba KVMV, a reasonable Radio Network, Inc., dba KVMV, will be transacted on the 15th
	(Optional - for joint account)

	(eparental for joint account)	
Signature:	Signature:	
Full Name:	Full Name:	
(please print)	(please print)	
Address:	Address:	
Phone:	Phone:	
Email:	Email:	